
 

 
2025 TEXAS BAPTIST MISSIONS FOUNDATION COUNCIL 

!TBMF Committee of the BGCT Executive Board  
 
 

Allen, Don 
217 Dowdy Road 
McKinney, TX 75069 
(832) 454-1884 
dwa652@yahoo.com 
Spouse: Molly - DOB: June 9 
Church: Sugar Creek Baptist, Sugarland 
DOB: May 28 
 
Allison, Joel 
216 S. 6th Street Unit AB2 
Waco, TX 76701 
(214) 546-7504 
Joel_allison@baylor.edu 
Church: FBC, Waco 
DOB: February 1 
 
! Barnes, Quincy (Council Chair and 
TBMF Committee Chair) 
6844 San Pedro Avenue 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
(210) 710-5275 
quincy@rexformalwear.com 
Church: Trinity Baptist, San Antonio 
DOB: October 29 
 
! Barrett, Joseph  
P.O. Box 750 
Italy, TX 76651 
(940) 481- 0221 
josephbarrett@minister.com 
Spouse:  Natalie - DOB: January 8 
Church:  Central Baptist, Italy 
DOB:  November 14 

Bevill, Bill 
349 Palmetto Street 
Corpus Christi, TX 78412-2737 
(361) 779-6051 
bbevill@sovereigncoast.com 
Spouse: Kathleen - DOB: January 17 
Church: FBC, Corpus Christi 
DOB: May 9 
 
Bloom, Janice 
6817 Vineridge Drive 
Dallas, TX 75248 
(214) 769-0258 
jsbishome@yahoo.com 
Spouse: Lackland - DOB: Sept 17 
Church: FBC, Garland 
DOB: December 13 
 
Box, Ken 
330 Hunter Pass 
Waxahachie, TX 76165 
(469) 337-8044 
kenpaulbox@gmail.com 
Spouse: Dietra - DOB: May 14 
Church: FBC, Waxahachie 
DOB: February 24 
 
Bradshaw, Ann (Council Vice Chair) 
2211 Augusta #9 
Houston, TX 77057 
(713) 780-8189 
abradshaw415@gmail.com 
Church: Tallowood Baptist, Houston 
DOB: April 15 

Brian, Bill 
2807 S. Lipscomb 
Amarillo, TX 79109 
(806) 374-1401 
bbrian@courtneylawfirm.com 
Spouse: Carol - DOB: June 15 
Church: FBC, Amarillo 
DOB: June 17 
 

! Edgington, Chad 
1115 W. Howard Street 
Olney, TX 76374 
(940) 481-0221 
edgingtonlaw@gmail.com 
Spouse:  Melissa - DOB: July 30 
Church:  FBC, Olney 
DOB: January 20 
 
Edwards, D.M. 
3600 Jill Circle 
Tyler, TX 75701-8619 
(903) 592-3724 
dme9540@aol.com 
Church: FBC, Tyler 
DOB: April 12 
 
Hyde, Pat 
P.O. Box 569 
Kenedy, TX 78119 
(830) 583-5056 
pathyde@sbcglobal.net 
Spouse: Ron - November 12 
Church: FBC, Kenedy 
DOB: July 27 



 

 
 
Johnston, Merritt 
201 Oak Hill Drive 
Brenham, TX 77833 
(214) 446-4541 
merritt@baptistworld.org 
Spouse: Jeremy - DOB: April 18 
Church: FBC, Brenham 
DOB:  May 2 
 
 
Jones, Sam 
2602 Westridge Drive 
Arlington, TX 76012-4841 
(682) 225-4511 
samtjones@sbcglobal.net 
Spouse: Amy  
Church: FBC, Arlington 
DOB: March 17 
 
 
Newman, Jim 
P.O. Box 118 
Frisco, TX 75034 
(972) 965-9418 
jim@jrnewman.com 
Spouse: Dru – DOB: September 26 
Church: FBC, Frisco 
DOB: September 26 
 
 
Paul, David 
5015 Vista Blue Lane 
Sugar Land, TX 77449 
(281) 798-3578 
dbpaul32@yahoo.com 
Spouse: Jan - DOB: November 4 
Church: Sugar Land BC, Sugar Land 
DOB: September 3 

 
 
Power, Bob 
405 Worcester Way 
Richardson, TX 75080-3434 
(972) 690-8547 
power@utdallas.edu 
Spouse: Carolyn - DOB: March 16 
Church: FBC, Richardson 
DOB: August 14 
 
 
Price, Sharon (Sheri) 
10 Desert Rose Place 
Amarillo, TX 79106-4010 
(210) 380-5216 
sheripr0205@gmail.com 
Church: FBC, Amarillo  
DOB:  June 7 
 
 
 
Raimer, Ben 
2900 Dominique Drive 
Galveston, TX 77551-1571 
(409) 771-0529 
bgraimer1223@gmail.com 
Spouse: Sharon  
Church: FBC, Galveston 
DOB:  December 23 
 
 
Snellgrove, Buster 
1916 CR7 
O’Donnell, TX 79351 
(806) 759-8493 
wls@poka.com 
Spouse: Daphne - DOB: October 4 
Church: FBC, O’Donnell 
DOB: February 2 

 
 
Tyroch, Grady 
5310 Winrock Circle 
Temple, TX 76502-8812 
(254) 913-9517 
gradytyroch@gmail.com 
Spouse: Jan - DOB: September 1 
Church: FBC, Temple 
DOB: September 14 

 
Westbrooks, James 
8301 North Central Expressway 
Apt. S1212 
Dallas, TX 75225 
(214) 906-6055 
j.westbrooks@sbcglobal.net 
Spouse: Nancy - DOB:  February 26 
Church: FBC, Richardson 
DOB: December 20 
 

 
Whiteside, Charles 
2797 FM 3053 
Kilgore, TX 75662-8393 
(903) 985-1727 
chw50@yahoo.com 
Church FBC, Kilgore 
DOB: June 25  


